
Mobile Library Schedule May – June 2021 

                                                                                            For further information please contact John or Padraig : 087/4176014 

Mobile Stop Route Day Time May June Mobile Stop Route Day Time May June 
Adamstown NS 1 Mon 10.00-11.30 10 / 24 BH / 21 Littlecullenstown 4 Thu 12.00-12.30 13 / 27 10 / 24 
      Littlegraigue 7 Wed 12.35-13.00   5 / 19 2 / 16 / 30 
Arthurstown 2 Tue 14.45-15.15 11 / 25 8 / 22 Maudlintown 3 Wed 16.45-17.15 12 / 26 9 / 23 
Baldwinstown 7 Wed 10.00-10.30    5  / 19 2 / 16 / 30 Mayglass      NS 9 Fri 11.30-12.30 7 / 21 4 / 18 
Ballinaboola 1a Mon 16.20-17.00 10 BH Mayglass 9 Fri 15.40-16.10 7 / 21 4 / 18 
Ballycullane 4b Thu 15.00-15.45 27 24 Murrintown NS 5 Fri 10.00-11.00 14 / 28 11 / 25 
Ballyhack 2 Tue 15.20-15.45 11 / 25 8 / 22 Murrintown 7b Wed 16.00-16.30   19 16 
Ballyhogue 1b Mon 15.00-15.45 24 21 Newbawn NS 4a Thu 10.00-11.40 13 10 
Ballymore 6 Tue 15.20-15.50   4 / 18 1 / 15 / 29 Oylegate 1b Mon 16.10-17.00 24 21 
Bridgetown 6 Tue 16.10-16.50   4 / 18 1 / 15 / 29 Piercestown NS 9 Fri 10.00-11.10 7 / 21 4 / 18 
Broadway   NS 6 Tue 14.05-14.50   4 / 18 1 / 15 / 29 Piercestown 5 Fri 15.30-16.10 14 / 28 11 / 25 
Campile 2 Tue 16.00-16.40 11 / 25 8 / 22 Poulfour        NS 3 Wed 10.15-11.40 12 / 26 9 / 23 
Carrig on B NS 7 Wed 14.05-15.00   5 / 19 2 / 16 / 30 Raheen          NS 1 Mon 11.45-12.30 10 / 24 BH / 21 
Caroreigh   NS 4b Thu  10.00-11.30 27 24       
Clongeen    NS 4 Thu 13.50-14.45 13 / 27 10 / 24 Ramsgrange  NS 2a Tue 10.15-11.30 25 22 
Clonroche   NS 1a Mon  1300 -1400 10 BH       
Clonroche 8 Thu 15.30-16.30 6 / 20 3 / 17 Rathangan NS 7 Wed 10.40-12.20   5 / 19 2 / 16 / 30 
Davidstown NS 8 Thu 13.00-13.40 6 / 20 3 / 17 Rathgarogue NS 8b Thu 14.15-14.55 20 17 
Donard         NS 8a Thu 14.10-14.50 6 3 Rosslare NS 6 Tue 10.00-11.00   4 / 18 1 / 15 / 29 
Duncannon  NS 2 Tue 11.45-12.45 11 / 25 8 / 22 Rosslare Strand 6 Tue 11.05-11.30   4 / 18 1 / 15 / 29 
Duncannon 2 Tue 14.00-14.35 11 / 25 8 / 22 Rosslare Hbr 6 Tue 11.45-12.15   4 / 18 1 / 15 / 29 
Ferndale 5/9 Fri 16.30-17.00 Every Friday Saltmills 3 Wed 15.00-15.30 12 / 26 9 / 23 
Fethard 3 Wed 11.45-12.45 12 / 26 9 / 23 St. Aidans Cres 7 Wed 16.45-17.15   5 / 19 2 / 16 / 30 
      St.Leonards   NS 2b Tue 10.05-11.15 11 8 
Foulksmills 4a Thu 15.00-15.30 13 10 Slade 3 Wed 14.00-14.30 12 / 26 9 / 23 
Galbally       NS 1b Mon 13.00-13.50 24 21 Taghmon       NS 8 Thu 10.00-11.45 6 / 20 3 / 17 
Grantstown 7a Wed 15.10-15.40   5 2 / 30 Tagoat            NS 5 Fri 11.30-12.45 14 / 28 11 / 25 
      Terrerath 1a Mon 15.30-16.00 10 BH 
Gusserane 4b Thu 16.00-16.45 27 24 Tintern 3 Wed 15.40-16.05 12 / 26 9 / 23 
      Tomhaggard 9 Fri 14.50-15.30 7 / 21 4 / 18 
Kilmore Quay 9 Fri 14.00-14.40 7 / 21 4 / 18 Waddington 7b Wed 15.15-15.45   19 16 
Kilrane NS 5 Fri 13.00-14.00 14 / 28 11 / 25 Wellingtonbridge 7a Wed 15.45-16.15   5 2 / 30 
Lady’s  Island 6 Tue 12.30-13.00   4 / 18  1 / 15 / 29 Wellingtonbridge 4a Thu 15.45-16.45 13 10 

           


